Releases - September 26, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

195712
284431
175358
176482
333475
335015
319212
324729
219194
243356
295478
326211
216026
273806
137258
276486
299009

Turley
Williams
Alexander
Taylor
Hamilton
Brinegar
Sutherlin
Griffin
Hogan
Rudolph
Murrell
Maggard
Shumate
Marr
Hensley
Johnson
Ligon

James
Melissa
Richard
Toby
Katherine
Herman
Tahlique
Darrius
Marcus
Deonte
Nawatha
Kyle
Chester
Tyler
Darin
Howard
Jordan

Richard

Lee

Lamonte

Rayshawn
Dante
Derek
Ronald

James
Eugene
Tyler

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Christian County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Marion County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Three Forks Regional Jail
Hopkins County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Northpoint Training Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Lee Adjustment Center

Warren County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



